
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GINGERHACKER	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $506.32
2025-10-03 Donation	from	James	Hammond txn_zVHyMpr $100.00 $606.32
2025-10-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/29	to	10/5 txn_gnHPALo -$23.45 $582.87
2025-10-17 Donation	from	Misel	Gvozdanovic txn_NQHPr2V $10.00 $592.87
2025-10-17 Donation	from	Derek	Welski txn_0eHqV2P $10.00 $602.87
2025-10-17 CompTIA,	Inc. txn_xQHNoaq -$276.00 $326.87
2025-10-20 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/13	to	10/19 txn_JxHvll9 -$1.40 $325.47
2025-10-21 Copies	at	Staples txn_d7HadLA -$40.39 $285.08
2025-10-21 Donation	from	Jessica	ogunnaike txn_d7HanYJ $2.00 $287.08
2025-10-21 Donation	from	Dillon	Paton txn_d7HanPG $296.00 $583.08
2025-10-21 Donation	from	Abhay	Bakshi txn_qkHXxaY $10.00 $593.08
2025-10-21 Donation	from	Robert	the	security	wizard txn_nEHMO5Y $20.00 $613.08
2025-10-22 Donation	from	Trent txn_xQHNokZ $101.00 $714.08
2025-10-22 Donation	from	Jordan	Lamoreaux txn_BZH8KOZ $500.00 $1,214.08
2025-10-22 Donation	from	Andrew	Crorty txn_XGHQqL6 $5.00 $1,219.08
2025-10-23 Donation	from	Julian txn_GkH4KoX $50.00 $1,269.08
2025-10-23 Donation	from	Reanna	Schultz txn_8rHrNoW $500.00 $1,769.08
2025-10-23 Donation	from	Devin	Plato txn_K9HZyPE $100.00 $1,869.08
2025-10-25 CompTIA,	Inc. txn_nEHMJ8p -$248.40 $1,620.68
2025-10-27 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/20	to	10/26 txn_d7HayBK -$110.88 $1,509.80

WITHDRAWN:	$700.52.	DEPOSITED:	$1,704.00. $1,509.80

GingerHacker	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	GingerHacker's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


